Katoa Po 2023 - Relay

7 Legs

11

15

16

14

13

12

AK7.1
AK

TK7.1
TK

TK 7.2
TK

NW
NW

HB
HB

AK 7.2
AK

5:55:12
0.00

6:06:14
+11:02

7:41:35

+1:46:23

8:00:31

8:03:46

9:34:38

Clara McSharry
Georgia Lindroos
Matthew Greenwood
Molly McGowan

Sam Carryer

Kieran Woods

Jonty Oram

Cassie Colbourne
Isaac Steenson
Stacey Colbourne
Marco Kraayenhof
Tom Higgins

Karl Dravitzki
Lizzie Ingham

Keith Bond
Stella Bond
Anna Crawford
Coady Clark
Blake Sinclair
Heidi Stolberger
Scott Smith

Quinn Harris

Tahi Harris

Beth Spence

Owen Means
Marquita Gelderman
Nick Harris

Jason Brown

James Watson
James Watson
Aiden Elmers
James Watson
Aiden Elmers
James Watson
Aiden Elmers

Neve McSharry
Grace Cory-Wright
Reuben Adye
Alicia McGivern
Martin Crosby
Neill McGowan
Mitchell Cooper

Leg

18:47
25:36
34:29
51:01
58:08
1:15:34
1:31:37

15:45
21:40
58:43
1:04:40
1:01:31
1:11:11
1:12:44

22:03
39:27
59:33
1:03:50
1:29:43
1:51:28
1:15:31

19:13

19:43
1:22:38
1:31:47
1:09:49
1:28:22
1:48:59

16:55
27:48
40:38
53:47
1:25:35
1:52:11
2:26:52

37:03

30:03
1:37:38
1:16:47
1:29:49
1:51:26
2:11:52
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5 Legs

31

42

38

45

44

41

32

39

36

AK 5.1
AK

TK 5.2
TK

TP 5.3
TP

BP 5.3
BP

BP 5.2
BP

TK 5.1
TK

AK 5.2
AK

COMP
5.1
AK

TP 5.1
TP

3:41:55
0.00

4:00:13
+18:18

4:38:28
+56:33

4:41:28
+59:33

4:50:06

4:52:17

+1:10:22

4:54:15

4:54:33

5:08:01

Benjamin White
Zara Toes

Solomon Randerson
Guy Cory-Wright
Seth Dean

Georgia Snell
Amy Worthington
Carl Whittleston
Isaac Steenson
Ethan Bloemen

Kiara Bullock
Anne Mortimer
Dave Browning
Tony Tinworth
Sindre Stoeten

Carissa Billing
Hayden Billing
Erin Billing
Rob Griffiths
Paul Billing

Monty Swanson
Alfie Cochrane
Erin Swanson
Claire Flynn
Hannah Lynch

Catherine Steenson
Annie Sanderson
Nick Collins

Rachel Basevi
Nicholas Higgins

Kate Farmer
Xavier White
Madeline Bell
Katelin Toes
Steve Oram

Antony Wood
William Wood
Charlotte Spence
Charlotte Wood
Oscar Vink

Petra Corbet
Liam Haigh
Amanda Haigh
Phil White
Brendan Haigh

Leg

22:23
26:42
39:19
59:26
1:14:05

26:40
36:02
57:06
55:43
1:04:42

20:16
33:58
1:00:40
1:25:18
1:18:16

19:15
49:01
1:04:21
1:05:04
1:23:47

47:30
31:34
1:06:45
56:04
1:28:13

21:33
38:17
1:05:53
1:09:11
1:37:23

19:15
29:17
48:17
1:07:27
2:09:59

47:30
21:13
1:09:03
1:07:45
1:29:02

23:38
1:12:37
1:11:56
1:01:26
1:18:24
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10 37 TP5.2 5:08:44  Benji Farrar 23:25 7 23:25 7

TP +1:26:49  Thomas Farrar 30:05 5 53:30 5
Lyndon Haugh 1:26:17 12 2:19:47 11
Craig Farrar 1:03:57 6 3:23:44 11
Samuel Mckay 1:45:00 11 5:08:44 10
11 43 BP5.1 5:13:20  Freddie Flynn 20:00 3 20:00 3
BP Finn Griffiths 28:27 3 48:27 2
Georgie Griffiths 2:34:58 DNF -
Peter Swanson 50.30 1 - 1
Greg Flynn 59:25 1 e 1
12 33 AK5.3 5:29:58  Susy Carryer 29:19 11 29:19 11
AK +1:48:03  Norm Jager 40:36 10 1:09:55 11
Ami McGowan 1:01:05 5 2:11:00 8
Amelia Mclntosh 1:46:45 14 3:57:45 12
Matthew Bell 1:32:13 9 5:29:58 11
13 34 AK5.4 5:52:57  Chris Jagger 30:21 12 30:21 12
AK +2:11:02  David Scott 55:33 13 1:25:54 14
Alistair Stewart 1:02:30 6 2:28:24 12
Alistair White 1:29:34 13 3:57:58 13
Garry Dean 1:54:59 12 5:52:57 12
14 35 AK5.5 7:02:58 Karen Woods 32:30 13 32:30 13
AK Bronwyn Holcombe 47:09 11 1:19:39 12
Monique Dean 1:30:03 13 2:49:42 13
Simon Hunt 1:48:17 15 4:37:59 14
Brent McSharry 2:24:59 DNF -
15 46 BP5.4 7:06:57  Carter Swanson 26:37 9 26:37 9
BP Evelina Flynn 57:37 14 1:24:14 13
Robert Kelly 2:19:58 14 3:44:12 14
Katalla Kramer 1:12:46 11 4:56:58 15
Tim Cochrane 2:09:59 ™MP -

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).



